Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rangliste: 2021

Discipline

Foil
YOB

2002 - 2008

T2
T3
T4
T6
T7
T8

Rank Points T-P Name

18.09.2021 Jena
25.09.2021 Jena
23.10.2021 Jena
09.04.2022 Schwerin
23.04.2022 Bonn

Gender Ageclass
Men's u20
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1)

Central German Championships
International Competition
International Tournament
Cup Peterménnchen 2 - International Competition U20
International Tournament

Category Calculated on
Individualni 11.06.2022. 15:06
Same points Transferred points

License nation only Last result

Senior
u20
u20

Senior

11.06.2022 Greifswald Championships of Mecklenburg-Vorpommern u20

Nation Clubs

YOB T2 T3T4T6T7 T8

A WON PR

20
14
11
6

0 ENGFER Friedrich GER
0 REHDA Felix GER
0 SCHULTZ Milan GER
0 BROCKER Malte GER

all assigned competitions

MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin

2004/(4)
2003 5
2006 2
2004

10
9

6

10

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Mitteldeutsche Meisterschaft Jena GER 22.09.2019 22.09.2019 Senior LVQ 18.09.2021
2 Internationales Turnier Jena GER 28.09.2019 28.09.2019 U20 U20Q 25.09.2021
3 SCB Pokal Berlin GER 05.10.2019 06.10.2019 U20 LvVQ
4 Miinsterland Cup Burgsteinfurt GER  26.10.2019 26.10.2019 Senior (QB) 23.04.2022
5 Steinfurter Schloss Burgsteinfurt GER  27.10.2019 27.10.2019 U20 U20Q  23.10.2021
6 Esslinger Burg-Cup Esslingen GER 07.12.2019 07.12.2019 Senior (QB) 18.12.2021
7 Mitteldeutsche Meisterschaft Jena GER 18.09.2021 18.09.2021 Senior LVQ
8 Internationales Turnier Jena GER 25.09.2021 26.09.2021 U20 u20Q
9 Internationales Turnier Jena GER 23.10.2021 23.10.2021 U20 u20Q
10 Grof3es Miinchner Kindl Minchen GER 18.12.2021 18.12.2021 Senior IJZ(gB>
11 Petermannchen - Schwerin ~ GER  09.04.2022 10.04.2022 U20 LVQ
Pokalturnier 2
12 Internationales Turnier Bonn GER 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior (QB)
13 Landesmeisterschatt Greifswald GER  11.06.2022 12.06.2022 U20 LVQ  11.06.2022
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
14 Landesmeisterschatt Greifswald GER 11.06.2022 12.06.2022 U20
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
SCB Pokal Berlin GER  --.--.---- - - u20 LVQ

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Maik Schulz - sportwart@fechten-mv.de



